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Delegations will find attached the letter of the EPPO Selection Panel and its attachments (dated 

24 May 2019, received on 29 May 2019), concerning the candidates for the position of European 

Prosecutors nominated by Austria, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Finland and Austria. 
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NOTE 

From: EPPO Selection Panel 

To: Presidency 

Subject: Opinion of the selection panel set up pursuant to Article 14(3) of Council 
Regulation 2017/1939 on the candidates nominated by Austria 
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